@

SWISS MEDICAL
NETWORK

Dr. med. Manuel Zipponi

Specialist in cardiology and general internal medicine, member of

FMH

Languages

DE,EN,IT

Work Experience

since 2020

2017-2020
2014-2017
2012-2014
2010-2012
2009-2010
2007-2009
2006-2007
2005

Education
2015-2016

2014
2012
2005
2004

1998-2004

Independent practice at the heart and kidney practice in Schaffhausen,
Privatklinik Belair

Head physician in cardiology, Cantonal Hospital Schaffhausen
Senior consultant in cardiology, Schaffhausen Cantonal Hospital
Assistant doctor in cardiology, University Hospital Zurich
Assistant doctor in cardiology, Cardiocentro Ticino, Lugano
Resident in internal medicine/cardiology, Inselspital Bern

Resident in Internal Medicine, Cantonal Hospital Graublinden, Chur
Resident in internal medicine, Linth Hospital, Uznach

Junior doctor, Appenzell Hospital

Further training and certification in cardiovascular magnetic resonance
magnetic resonance imaging (level 2)

Specialist title for cardiology
Specialist title for general internal medicine
State examination in Bologna, Italy

Dissertation: Investigations into the role of INOS in the transplantation
of islets of Langerhans in diabetic mice

Medical studies at the Medical University of Innsbruck, AT

Memberships

Professional Association of Swiss Physicians, FMH

Swiss Society of Cardiology, SGK

Cantonal Medical Association of Schaffhausen

Society for Cardiovascular Magnetic Resonance, SCMR

Accreditation

Privatklinik Belair

1/2


https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/belair

Specialties

Interventional cardiology

Internal medicine

Contact

Herz- und Nierenpraxis Schaffhausen
Rietstrasse 30
8200 Schaffhausen

T +4152 508 27 76
hnp@hin.ch

www.herz-niere.ch

Download vCard

2/2


https://www.swissmedical.net/en/cardiology/interventional-cardiology
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/internal-medicine
mailto:hnp@hin.ch
https://www.herz-niere.ch
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/zipponi-manuel/vcard

