



Dr. med. Manuel Zipponi

Specialist in cardiology and general internal medicine, member of **FMH**

Languages

DE,EN,IT

Work Experience

since 2020	Independent practice at the heart and kidney practice in Schaffhausen, Privatklinik Belair
2017-2020	Head physician in cardiology, Cantonal Hospital Schaffhausen
2014-2017	Senior consultant in cardiology, Schaffhausen Cantonal Hospital
2012-2014	Assistant doctor in cardiology, University Hospital Zurich
2010-2012	Assistant doctor in cardiology, Cardiocentro Ticino, Lugano
2009-2010	Resident in internal medicine/cardiology, Inselspital Bern
2007-2009	Resident in Internal Medicine, Cantonal Hospital Graubünden, Chur
2006-2007	Resident in internal medicine, Linth Hospital, Uznach
2005	Junior doctor, Appenzell Hospital

Education	
2015-2016	Further training and certification in cardiovascular magnetic resonance magnetic resonance imaging (level 2)
2014	Specialist title for cardiology
2012	Specialist title for general internal medicine
2005	State examination in Bologna, Italy
2004	Dissertation: Investigations into the role of iNOS in the transplantation of islets of Langerhans in diabetic mice
1998-2004	Medical studies at the Medical University of Innsbruck, AT

Memberships

Professional Association of Swiss Physicians, FMH

Swiss Society of Cardiology, SGK

Cantonal Medical Association of Schaffhausen

Society for Cardiovascular Magnetic Resonance, SCMR

Accreditation

Privatklinik Belair

Specialties

Interventional cardiology

<u>Internal medicine</u>

Contact

Herz- und Nierenpraxis Schaffhausen Rietstrasse 30 8200 Schaffhausen

T +41 52 508 27 76 hnp@hin.ch www.herz-niere.ch

Download vCard